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The following is a select list of Jamaican Institutions and

       Companies websites, containing information pertaining to Jamaica     
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Jamaican Links

                   

Organisation 

          

Web Address (URL) 

         
                   100 Great Black Britons          www.100greatblackbritons.com          
                   A Dutch View on Jamaica          www.dutchjamaica.com          
                   Alkali Group of Companies           www.alkaligroup.com          
                   

Aeronautic Telecom. Ltd.

          

www.jcaa.gov.jm

         
                   AgroGrace           http://www.agrograce.com/          
                   Air Jamaica           www.airjamaica.com          
                   

Americas women in Jamaica

          

www.hometown.aol.com
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Jamaican Links

         
                   

Audi Jamaica

          

http://www.audijm.com

         
                   B                                 
                   Blog Jamaica           blogjamaica.com.jm          
                   British Caribbean Insurance          www.bcicdirect.com/          
                   BigCulture            http://www.bigculture.com          
                   Bridge Palm Hotel           http://www.bridgepalm.com          
                   Business Content Jamaica | All Media Services Ltd          http://www.allmediaservicesltd.com          
                   Business Events in Jamaica           http://businesseventsja.com.jm          
                   C                                 
                   Caribbean Bar Association           http://www.caribbeanbar.org          
                   Caribbean Business Community          www.caribbeanbusinesscommunity.com          
                   Caribbean Early Childhood          www.caribecd.org.jm          
                   Caribbean Exams           www.caribbeanexams.com          
                   Caribbean International Network          www.cintvjamaica.com          
                   Caribbean Internet Broadcast Network          www.cibn2004.com          
                   Caribbean Jobs Online          www.caribbeanjobsonline.com/          
                   Caribbean Vacations Guide          www.caribvacationsguide.com          
                   Carlong Publishers            http://www.carlongpublishers.com          
                   Caribbean Flava Foods           www.caribbeanflava.net          
                   Cheap Flights to Jamaica           http://cheapflightstojamaica.blogspot.com          
                   Committee for the upliftment of the mentally ill          www.montego-bay-jamaica.com          
                   Correctional Services           www.dcsj.net          
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                   Creative Solution Media          www.creativesolutionmedia.com          
                   Cricket World Cup           www.cricketworldcup.com/          
                   Custom Brokers Association          www.caribbeanonlineyellowpages.com          
                   

Cyber Learning Centre 

          

http://www.cyberlearningcaribbean.com/

         
                   D                                 
                   

Dhana Car Rental & Tours, Ltd.

          

http://www.mobay.com 

         
                   

Dispute Resolution Foundation

          

 http://www.disputeresolutionfoundation.com
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Jamaican Links

         
                   

E                                                    
E-JAM - Employment Jamaica           www.employmentjamaica.com          

                   Environmental Action Programme           http://www.enact.org.jm          
                   Environmental Foundation of Jamaica           www.efj.org.jm          
                   Everytingyard.com           www.everytingyard.com          
                   Export Jamaica           www.exportjamaica.org          
                   Ezetop - Buy credit for Caribbean Mobile Internationally           www.ezetop.com          
                   

F                                                    Fromyard.com           www.fromyard.com                             G                                                    
GameYaad.com           http://gameyaad.com          

                   Go GSAT           www.gogsat.com          
                   Grace foods           www.gracefoods.com          
                   

H                                                    Half Moon Montego Bay          www.halfmoon.com.jm                             Hardware and Lumber          http://www.hardwareandlumberja.com/                             Healthy Lifestyle           http://www.healthylifestyleja.com/                             Heart Foundation of Jamaica          http://www.ravenweb.com/heart                             Habitat for Humanity Jamaica           http://habitatmobay.tripod.com                             Home Work Jamaica           www.homeworkjamaica.com                             I                                                    
IICA Jamaica           www.agroinfo.org/caribbean/

           iicacarc/jamaica          
                   Invercauld Great House & Hotel          www.invercauldgreathousejamaica.com          
                   International Seabed Authority           www.isa.org.jm          
                   Irie-FM           www.iriefm.net          
                   Irie-Shopper           www.irieshopper.com          
                   Island Careers           www.islandcareers.com          
                   Issa Transport Group           http://www.itgjamaica.com/          
                   J                                 
                   Jamaica Advertising           www.ad.com.jm          
                   Jamaica AIDS Support           http://www.jamaicaaidssupport.com          
                   Jamaican Blue Mountain Coffee Online          http://www.jamaicanbluemountaincoffeeonline.com   
      
                   Jamaica Blue Mountain Coffee          www.jablum.us          
                   Jamaica Collaborative for Universal Technology Education          http://www.jcute.org.jm          

                   Jamaica Environment Trust          http://www.jamentrust.org/          
                   Jamaica Gas Prices           http://www.jamaicagasprices.com.jm          
                   Jamaica HIV/STD Prevention Programme          http://www.aidspreventionja.com          
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                   Jamaica Homecoming          http://www.jamaicahomecoming.net/          
                   Jamaican Jobs and Careers          http://www.splashjamaica.com          
                   Jamagination           http://www.jamagination.com.jm/index.php          
                   Jamaica mega mart           http://www.jamaicamegamart.com          
                   Jamaica National AIDS Committee          http://www.nacjamaica.com/index.shtml          
                   

Jamaica Conservation Trust

          

www.greenjamaica.com

         
                   

Jamaican Canadian Cultural Association of British Columbia

          

http://www.jccabc.net

         
                   Jamaica Deposit Insurance Corporation          www.jdic.org          
                   Jamaica Destination Guide          http://www.gonomad.com          
                   Jamaica Directory           www.directory.com.jm&nbsp;/
           www.jamaica1.com          
                   Jamaica Domain Names          www.jmnic.net&nbsp;/
           www.domain-names.com.jm          
                   Jamaica Federation of Musicians           www.jamaica-musicians.org          
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Jamaican Links

                   Jamaica Foundation for Lifelong Learning          www.jfll.org.jm          

                   

Jamaica Genealogy Page

          

www.rootsweb.com

         
                   Jamaica Guide           Jamaica-Guide.info          
                   

Jamaica Hotel and Tourist Association

          

www.jobsnmore.com

         

                   The Jamaica Institute of Environmental Professionals           www.jiep.org          
                   Jamaica Internet Services          www.jis.com.jm          
                   Jamaica Investigations          www.JamaicaInvestigations.com          
                   Jamaica Kingston Mission Alumni          www.jamaicanrm.net          
                   Jamaica Library Services          www.jamlib.org.jm          
                   Jamaica Links           

www.jamaica-links.com
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Jamaican Links

         
                   Jamaica Live

          

http://www.jalive.com.jm

         
                   Jamaica Lottery Company          www.jamaicalottery.com          
                   Jamaica Manufacturers Association          www.jma.com.jm          
                   Jamaica National Building Society           www.jnbs.com          
                   Jamaica Online           www.jol.com.jm          
                   Jamaica Real Estate Guide           www.jarealestateguide.com          
                   Jamaica Reservations          www.jamaicareservations.com&nbsp;/ www.reserv
ations.com.jm
        
                   Jamaica Stock Exchange          www.jamstockex.com/          
                   Jamaica Stores.com           www.jamaicastores.com          
                   

Jamaica Sustainable Development 

          

www.jsdnp.org.jm

         
                   Jamaica Teachers' Association          www.jamaicateachers.org.jm/          
                   

Jamaica Trade Point 

          

 9 / 17

http://www.jalive.com.jm
http://www.jamaicalottery.com
http://www.jma.com.jm
http://www.jnbs.com
http://www.jol.com.jm/
http://www.jarealestateguide.com
#
http://www.reservations.com.jm%20
http://www.reservations.com.jm%20
http://www.jamstockex.com/
http://www.jamaicastores.com
http://www.jsdnp.org.jm
http://www.jamaicateachers.org.jm/


Jamaican Links

www.jamaicatradepoint.com

         
                   Jamaica Training.com          www.jamaicatraining.com          
                   Jamaica Virtual Online Reference Library          jamaica_wi.tripod.com          
                   Jamaica Weather           http://jamaica-guide.info          
                   Jamaica Web Services           www.jamaica-web-services.com www.jws.com.jm    
     
                   Jamaica Way           www.jamaicaway.com          

                   Jamaicans.com           www.jamaicans.com/          
                   Jamaican Diaspora           www.jamaicandiaspora.org          
                   Jamaican Heritage           www.JamaicanHeritage.com          
                   Jamaican Music           www.jamaicansmusic.com          
                   Jamaican Real Estate Listings          www.jafind.com          
                   

Jamaican's For Justice 

          

www.jamaicansforjustice.org

         
                   JAMPRO Productivity Centre           www.jamaicatravel.com/          
                   Jam-boree Jamaica - Tourism and travel guide           http://www.jam-boree.com          
                   JAVA Jamaica           www.villasinjamaica.com          
                   K                                 
                   

Kingston Restoration Company 
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Jamaican Links

          

 www.kingstonrestoration.com

         
                   Knoxwood Apostolic Church          www.knoxwoodapostolic.com          
                   L                                 
                   Lifespan Company Limited          www.lifespanspringwater.com/          
                   Love FM           www.love101.org          
                   M                                 
                   Mandeville Weekly           www.eyegrid.com/mandevilleweekly          
                   Mannings School Alumni          www.manningsalumni.com          
                   Maritime Authority of Jamaica          www.jamaicaships.com          
                   Marble Craft Ltd           www.marblecraft.com          
                   Marketing Consultant           http://innovative.com.jm          
                   Mega Jamz 98 FM           www.megajamz98fm.net          
                   Montego Bay Boys & Girls Club          http://www.mbbgc.org          
                   Montego Bay Official tour Guide          www.montego-bay-jamaica.com          
                   Myres Fletcher Gordon          www.mfg-law.com/mfgja.html          
                   N                                 
                   Negril Travel Guide           www.negriltravelguide.com          
                   

Northern Caribbean University

          

www.ncu.edu.jm/
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Jamaican Links

                   Nursing Home Law Firms          www.NursingHomeLawFirms.com          
                   P                                 
                   Panmedia Limited           http://panmedia.com.jm          
                   Petcom           http://www.pcj.com/petcom/          
                   Pictures of Jamaica           http://www.lovelyjamaica.com/          
                   

Port Authority of Jamaica

          

www.portjam.com

         
                   Portland Chamber of Commerce          www.portland-coc.org          
                   Positive Tourism News

          www.positivetourism.com          
                   Process Servers in Jamaica          www.processserversjamaica.com          
                   Property Freaks           www.propertyfreaks.com/          
                   R                                 
                   Reggae Treats           www.reggaetreats.com          
                   Reisen Jamaika Urlaub online buchen           www.urlaub-reisen-angebote.de/reisen-karibik/jamai
ka.html          
                   Republic Bank           www.republictt.com          
                   Radio Jamaica           www.radiojamaica.com          
                   Radio 92 FM           www.radio92fm.com          
                   Radio 94 FM           www.radio94fm.com          
                   Rapid True Value           http://www.rapidtruevalue.com/          
                   Roots FM           www.kasnet.com/rootsfm          
                   S                                 
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Jamaican Links

                   Santos Football Club           santosfootballclub.freewebsitehosting.com
           /santos.htm          
                   Scotiabank Group Jamaica          http://www.scotiabankgroupjamaica.com.jm          
                   ShopAYard           http://www.shopayard.com/          
                   Shipping Association of Jamaica, The           www.seaportsofjamaica.com          
                   Software Programming and Computing Experts          www.spaceja.com          
                   South Florida Luxury Condos For Sale          www.SouthFloridaCondoSale.com          
                   Sports Jamaica           www.sportsjamaica.com          
                   splashjamaica.com           http://www.splashjamaica.com          
                   T                                 
                   Tech Biz Lifestyle Guide          www.techbizlifestyle.com          
                   Tenders Jamaica           www.tendersjamaica.com.jm/          
                   Test Prep Review           www.testprepreview.com/          
                   The Caribbean-American Program for Empowerment(USA).,Inc-(CAPE)           www.akbarcape.org/pages/1/index.htm          
                   The In-sight           www.the-insight.com          
                   The Sports Arena           www.the-sports-arena.com/          
                   Think Health Magazine          www.ThinkHealthMag.com          
                   Treasure Beach Foundation's BREDS community organization          breds.org/          
                   Treasure Beach.net           treasurebeach.net/          
                   Top 5 Jamaican Websites                                
                   Touchwood International          www.Touchwood-international.com          
                   Travel Guide           www.delled.net/submit/caribian/jamaica/          
                   

Tuff Gong Industries/Bob Marley Foundation 

          

www.bobMarley-foundation.com
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                   U                                 
                   

UDC

          

www.udcja.com

         
                   

University of the West Indies Dept of Library and Information Studies

          

http://www.mona.uwi.edu/dlis/index.htm

         
                   V                                 
                   Voicing for Jamaica           www.voicingforjamaica.com          
                   Visit St. Elizabeth           www.visitstelizabeth.com.jm          
                   W                                 
                   

What's What Jamaica

          

http://www.whatswhatjamaica.com
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Whats on Jamaica Ltd.

          

 http://whatsonjamaica.com

         
                   Water Resource Authority           http://www.wra-ja.org/index.htm          
                   World Junior Championships          www.kingston2002.org          
                   

Worldwide Genealogy 

          

www.genhomepage.com

         
                   Y                                 
                   

Yuhrate

          

http://www.yuhrate.com/
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                   Z                                 
                   

Xtratainmentworld

          

http://www.xtratainmentworld.com

         
                                                                
                   E_MAIL ADDRESSES          
                   Organisation           E-Mail          
                   Betting, Gaming & Lottery Co.           bglc@cw.com          
                   Jamaica Maritime Inst.           Information@jml.edu.jm          
                   Ja. Social Investment Fund           jsif@cwjamaica.com          
                   National Development of Ja.           Ndfjkgb@cwjamaica.com          
                   National Housing Development Corp.           nhdc@cwjamaica.com          
                   National Gallery of Jamaica           ngallery@cwjamaica.com          
                   National Solid Waste Management Authority           mlgmis@cwjamaica.com          
                   National Youth Service           nysmnlg@cwjamaica.com          
                   ODPEM           odpem@cwjamaica.com          
                   Securities Commission           sec_comm@colis.com          
                   Women's Centre Foundation of Jamaica           womenscentre@cwjamaica.com          
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